©
 O
liv
er
 P
re
sto
n

Company Regd.  No. 7031853  VAT No. 979 9460 37
BEVERSTON PRESS LTD. THE GRANARY, PARK FARM, BEVERSTON, TETBURY, GLOUCESTERSHIRE GL8 8TT
HOW TO ORDER
15
THE DICTIONARY OF
POSH serves as an essential guide
to the (ab)use of many English words
by the decidedly up-market and the
resultant and endangered language
they speak: Posh. Hidden within
normal English is a separate language
still spoken by those born with silver
spoons in their mouths. A word of
English can be spelt the same but
mean something completely different
in Posh. If you say the word Mention
in English, people will understand
remark upon ; but in Posh this means
a large house. Say Ace and speakers
of Posh will think you are referring to a
cold thing one’s butler puts in a G&T.
Code: POSH  £14.95
UNLIMITED OVERS is the
uplifting story of a team, The White
Hunters,  a group of not very good
players who find moments of brilliance
to remind them why they turn up for
more, game after game, season after
season. It’s very funny
.
Code: UNLO  £12.95
©
 O
liv
er
 P
re
sto
n
 O
liv
er
 P
re
sto
n
Low Birds
As a mug, or as a
limited edition strip cartoon,
signed by Oliver Preston
(from The Field Magazine.).
White Pheasant
As a mug, or as a
limited edition strip cartoon,
signed by Oliver Preston
(from The Field Magazine.).
Fifty Shades of Grey
As a mug, or as a
limited edition strip cartoon,
signed by Oliver Preston
(from The Field Magazine.).
CODE: MUG02 £10.00
75mm x 92mm
 CODE: MUG10 £10.00
75mm x 92mm
 CODE: MUG04 £10.00
75mm x 92mm
  SPECIAL OFFER ...Raise Your Game
SIGNED PRINT CODE: OP32 £65.00
52cm x 26.5cm, print with mount
SIGNED PRINT CODE: PJ10 £65.00